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Printing Europe sales manager and agent 

network sales manager:

Mr. Geert Penne

E-mail: geert.penne@linde.com

4/15/2021 Praxair Surface Technologies Business Confidential

Praxair Surface Technologies GmbH

Robert-Zapp-Strasse, 7

40880 Ratingen

Germany

Tel: +49.2102.495-0

Praxair Surface technologies

European Printing contacts

Praxair srl

Via Fleming 3

28100 Novara

Italy

Tel. +39.0321.674811

Fax. +39.0321.3669

Printing Germany sales manager:

Mr. Volker Schmidt

E-mail: volker.schmidt@linde.com

mailto:deane_nanni@praxair.com
mailto:Volker.schmidt@praxair.com
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Germany end-user EsweflexWalzenGmbH

EsweflexWalzenGmbH

Tel.: +49 (0)2173 39924-36

Contact: Mr Jürgen Ziegler

E-mail: juergen.ziegler@eswe-flex.de

United Kingdom

Ross HowieConvertingEquipment Ltd.

Ross HowieConvertingEquipment Ltd.

Tel: +32 3 2944088

Mobile: +44 7711965880 

Contact: Mr. Peter Howie

E-mail: peter@rosshowie.co.ukIreland

Switzerland

EumatexGmbH
EUMATEX GMBH

Tel: +43 27 45 23 130

Contact: Mr. Stefan Faktor

E-mail:sfaktor@eumatex.at

Mobile: +436645484001Austria

Hungary

Contact: Mr. Norbert Laszlo

E-mail:norbert.laszlo@eumatex.at

Mobile: +36309779277

Czech Rep Contact: Mr.MarianMikolaj

E-mail:mmikolaj@eumatex.at

Mobile: +42 19 03 96 36 18Slovakia

Bulgaria
GebrüderPaschevGmbH

GebrüderPaschevGmbH

Tel: + 359 32 901001

Mobile: + 359 894383826

Contact: Mrs.Teodora Nenova

E-mail: teodora.nenova@g-paschev.com

European Printing Sales Network Contact details
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mailto:juergen.ziegler@eswe-flex.de
mailto:peter@rosshowie.co.uk
mailto:norbert.laszlo@eumatex.at
mailto:mmikolaj@eumatex.at
mailto:teodora.nenova@g-paschev.com
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Slovenia

Marshad.o.o.

Marshad.o.o.

Tel: +386 1 58 970 50

Mobile: +38641373889

Contacts: Mr. JakaRibicic / Mr. NejcHam

E-mail: jaka.ribicic@marsha.si/  nejc.ham@marsha.si

Croatia

Bosnia

Macedonia

Turkey DereliGraphic 

DereliGraphic 

Tel: +90 212 698 51 00 

Mobile: +90 5327126136

Contact: MrsSevinc Erdogan

E-mail: serdogan@dereligraphic.com

Spain

Inelme

Inelme 

Tel: +34 961 471 085 

Mobile: +34 627 635 529

Contact: Mr. Francisco Aparicio

E-mail: faparicio@inelme.comPortugal

Poland ReprografGrafikus

ReprografGrafikus

Tel: +4822 594 09 00

Mobile: +48501205776

Contact: Mr.WojciechKarlicki

E-mail: Karlicki.Wojciech@reprograf-grafikus.com.pl

European Printing Sales Network Contact details
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mailto:jaka.ribicic@marsha.si
mailto:nejc.ham@marsha.si
mailto:serdogan@dereligraphic.com
mailto:faparicio@inelme.com
mailto:Karlicki.Wojciech@reprograf-grafikus.com.pl
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Greece Sochem

Sochem

Mobile: ++30 6976 651228

Contact: Dimitris Papadimitriou

E-mail: pdsochem@otenet.gr

Finland Delta E Oy

Delta E Oy

Tel: +358 40 9009095

Contact: Mr Kari Saarinen

E-mail:Kari.Saarinen@deltae.fi

Denmark

RR Print A/S

RR Print A/S

Tel: +45 44 52 24 66

Mobile: +45 29 29 06 61

Contact:MrsHeidi Graff

E-mail: graff@rr-print.dk

Norway

Sweden

Romania GOS SRL

GOS SRL

Tel: +40 268413985

Mobile: +40728095181

Contact: Mr.NicolaeLungu

E-mail: Nicolae.lungu@gos.ro

European Printing Sales Network Contact details
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mailto:pdsochem@otenet.gr
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Italy North - Center Flexxo

FLEXXO Srl
Tel: +39 0321 471521
Mobile: + 39 338 6661927
Contact: Mr. Massimo Gionta
Email: m.gionta@flexxo.it

Italy Tissue OEM Servintech

SERVINTECH SRL
Tel. +39.0331.140.9586
mob. +39.335.6470257
Contact: Mr Denny Giugovaz
E-mail: denny.giugovaz@servintech.it

Italy Offset TRESU Italy 

TRESU Italy s.r.l.

Tel:+39 02 9659202 

Mobile: +39 347 2120806 

Contact: Mr Gianni Amendola

E-mail: gam@tresu.com

Italy South T.Pappalardo
Contact: MrsTina Pappalardo

E-mail: tinap926@gmail.com

European Printing Sales Network Contact details
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mailto:m.gionta@flexxo.it
mailto:denny.giugovaz@servintech.it
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Ukraina

ItracoInternational Trading + Consulting 

GmbH

ItracoInternational Trading + Consulting GmbH

Tel: +0049 451 88050 0

Contact: Mr. Juri Sterzer 

Email : sterzer@itraco.de

Belarus

Baltic

Holland

Heidelberg Benelux

Heidelberg Benelux

Tel: +32 2727 31 11

Mobile: +32 473 93 3301

Contact: Mrs Reinhilde Stoffels

Email: reinhilde.stoffels@heidelberg.com

Belgium

Luxemburg

France OPH Graphics

OPH Graphics 

Mobile: +33650218621

Contact: Mr Alexis Devinck

Email: contact@ophgraphics.eu

European Printing Sales Network Contact details
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mailto:sterzer@itraco.de
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Egypt International Trade

Tunisia Arko

Algeria

OPH Graphics 
Morocco

Kenya

Nigeria

South Africa Sareltech

Africa Printing Sales Network

International  Trade

ARKO 

Sareltech

OPH Graphics

Uncovered

No Praxair rapresentative

PST Agent network sales manager Geert Penne
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Egypt TALAAT FARGHALY

TALAAT FARGHALY

Tel: +201222114959 /+201242114959

Contact: Muhammad Talaat 

E-mail: mohamedtalaat@live.com

Tunisia Arko

ARKO

Tel: +21671332862 /+21698370404

Contact: Mahmoud Ben Ouaghram

E-mail: mbo@arko-mms.com

Algeria

OPH Graphics 

OPH Graphics 

Mobile: +33650218621

Contact: Mr Alexis Devinck

Email: contact@ophgraphics.eu

Morocco

Kenya

Nigeria

South Africa Sareltech

SARELTECH

Tel: +27 (0)21 552 9764

Mobile: +27 (0)83 22 99 497

Contact:Sarel Oosthuizen 

E-mail: sarel@sareltech.com

Africa Printing Sales Network Contact details

1 of  1
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Printing agent network sales manager:

Mr. Geert Penne

E-mail: geert.penne@linde.com

4/15/2021 Praxair Surface Technologies Business Confidential

Praxair Surface Technologies

580-18. Kuzaki

Sayo-cho, Sayo-gun

Hyogo Pref, 679-5641

Japan

Tel +81.790.88.0564

Fax +81.790.88.0548

Praxair Surface technologies

Asia-Oceania Printing contacts

Praxair Surface Technologies

37 LonghuiRoad

Wijin Hi Tech Industrial Zone

Changzhou, Jiangsu Province

China 213164

Tel +86.519.8619.8333

Printing Japan sales:

Mr. Shintaro Okada

E-mail: Shintaro.Okada@linde.com

Printing Japan sales:

Mr. Nakatani Tadashi

E-mail: Nakatani.Tadashi@linde.com

Printing Japan sales:

Mr. Shigeto Tomari

E-mail: Shigeto.Tomari@linde.com

Printing China sales:

Mr. Austin Peng

E-mail: Austin.Peng@linde.com

Printing China sales:

Mr. Hunt chen

E-mail: Hunt.Chen@linde.com

mailto:deane_nanni@praxair.com
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Asia -Oceania Printing Sales Network

Uncovered

Itraco

ReifenhauserIndia

PT Jet Technologies

HDM GulfPrintvision

Jet Technologies

PST

PST
Dolev

SI Chemicals

Uncovered

VietFlex
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India ReifenhauserIndia

Israel Dolev

Australia
Jet Technologies

New Zealand

Indonesia PT Jet Technologies

Emirates Heidelberg Gulf

SaudiArabia Print Vision

Russia Itraco

Pakistan SI Chemicals

Vietnam Vietflex

South Korea Xitech

Taiwan Eurwell
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India Reifenhäuser India Marketing Private Limited

Reifenhäuser India Marketing Private Limited

Tel: +912226862711

Mobile +917304409223

Contact: Mr Kiran More

E-mail: kiran.more@reifenhauserindia.com

Israel Dolev Printing supplies LTD

Dolev Printing supplies LTD
Tel: +972 3 5503384

Mobile : +972 52 367799

Contact: Mr. Yoav Caspi

E-mail: yoav@dolev-gc.com

Australia

Jet Technologies

JET TECHNOLOGIES

Tel: +61283 994 999

Contact: Darryl wilson

E-mail: dwilson@jettechnologies.com.auNew Zealand

Indonesia PT Jet Technologies

PT JET TECHNOLOGIES

Tel: +622189911392

Mobile:+6281285178001

Contact: Mrs. Ilona Estavia

E-mail: Ilona@jet-ap.co.id

Asia-Oceania Printing Sales Network Contact details
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Emirates Heidelberg Gulf

Heidelberg gulf

Tel: +971434777720 Ext.186

Contact: Mr. VinodKannaRajendren

E-mail: vinodkanna.rajendren@heidelberg.ae

SaudiArabia Print Vision

PRINTVISION

Mobile: +966582118893

Contact: Mr. Hatem Hamed

E-mail: h.hamed@pv-me.com

Russia Itraco

ItracoInternational Trading + Consulting GmbH

Tel: +0049 451 88050 0

Contact: Mr. Juri Sterzer 

Email : sterzer@itraco.de

Pakistan SI Chemicals

S.I. CHEMICALS

Tel:+923002165674

Contact: Ayaz Ibrahim

E-mail: ayaz@sichemicals.com

Asia-Oceania Printing Sales Network Contact details
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mailto:h.hamed@pv-me.com
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Vietnam Vietflex

VIETFLEX COMPANY LIMITED

Tel:+84 909 788 458

Contact: Mr Tran Viet Hai 

E-mail : sales@vietflex.com.vn

South Korea Xitech

XITECH INTERNATIONAL INC.

Tel : +82 31 907 9461

Contact:  Mr Young Kwon

E-mail:  young@xitech.kr

Taiwan Eurwell

EURWELL INTERNATIONAL CO. INC.

Tel: +886 2 2647 7199

Contact:  MrsCarol Liang

E-mail: carol.liang@eurwell.com

Asia-Oceania Printing Sales Network Contact details
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mailto:sales@vietflex.com.vn
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Printing sales manager:

Mr. Deane Nanni

Mobile: +1 (267) 357 3727

E-mail: deane_nanni@linde.com
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Praxair Surface technologies

North America Printing contacts

Praxair Surface Technologies

8501 Old Statesville Road

Charlotte, NC 28269 USA

Tel +1.704.921.5400

mailto:deane_nanni@praxair.com
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North America Printing Sales Network

Uncovered

Creagraphics

South East USA Stan Gomes

Tel: +1 (470) 263 4541

Contact: Mr.Stan Gomes

Email: stanleyg410@gmail.com

Central America Creagraphics

Creagraphics Representaciones S.A. de C.V.

Tel : +52 427 272 3581

Mobile: +52 1 55 5408-0885

Contact: Mr. Eduardo Arellano 

Email: Eduardo.Arellano@creagraphics.com.mx

Stan Gomes

PST Deane Nanni

mailto:stanleyg410@gmail.com
mailto:Eduardo.Arellano@creagraphics.com.mx
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South America Printing Sales Network

South America

LEMARIN 

TREINAMENTO 

EMPRESARIAL 

LEMARIN TREINAMENTO EMPRESARIAL 

phone +55 41 999 729 339

Contact: Mr Luiz Zagonel

luiz.zagonel@lemarin.com.br


